
   

 

  
 

   

     
    

 
 

 

   
    

   
   

 
 

   
    

   
 

 

 

    
   

   
   

   
 

 

   
    

   
 

   

  

 

 

 
 

 

 
  

   

  
 

 

   
   

   

 

August 4, 2016 [WASC STEERING COMMITTEE MEMBERS--TUN]
 

NAME TITLE EMAIL 

Shelley Berkley*** CEO & Sr. Provost, TWD Shelley.Berkley@tun.touro.edu 
Ray Alden Provost Ray.Alden@tun.touro.edu 
Craig Seiden*** VP for Finance & 

Administration, TWD 
Craig.Seiden@tun.touro.edu 

Andrew Priest CHHS Dean Andrew.Priest@tun.touro.edu 
John Dougherty COM Dean John.Dougherty@tun.touro.edu 
Phil Tompkins DOS Philip.Tompkins@tun.touro.edu 
Anne Poliquin Assoc. DOS/Director, OASIS 

Learning Center 
Anne.Poliquin@tun.touro.edu 

Rolando Flores Assoc. DOS/Registrar Rolando.Flores@tun.touro.edu 
Robert Bailey HR Director Robert.Bailey@tun.touro.edu 
Jose Noriega CIO Jose.Noriega@tun.touro.edu 
Diane Waryas AVP for Institutional 

Effectiveness/Title IX 
Coordinator 

Diane.Waryas@tun.touro.edu 

Laura Yavitz Director of IR & Assessment Laura.Yavitz@tun.touro.edu 
Shannon Martin Faculty Senate Chair Shannon.Martin@tun.touro.edu 
Yvonne Randall Director, School of OT Yvonne.Randall@tun.touro.edu 
Michael Laymon Director, School of PT Michael.Laymon@tun.touro.edu 
Terry Tarrant Interim Director, School of 

Nursing 
terry.tarrant@tun.touro.edu 

Rob Askey Director, School of Education Rob.Askey@tun.touro.edu 
Terrence Miller Sr. Associate Dean, COM Terrence.Miller@tun.touro.edu 
Mara Hover Associate Dean for Clinical 

Education, COM 
Mara.Hover@tun.touro.edu 

Ronald Hedger Associate Dean and Director of 
the Center for Professional 
Practice Simulation 

Ronald.Hedger@tun.touro.edu 

Mahboob Qureshi Professor/Assoc. Dean for 
Research 

Mahboob.Qureshi@tun.touro.edu 

Phil Tobin 
Director, School of PA Studies Philip.Tobin@tun.touro.edu 

Steve Prinster Asst. Professor/Program 
Director, MHS Program 

Steven.Prinster@tun.touro.edu 

June Boyko Support Staff Representative June.Boyko@tun.touro.edu 
Schyler Richards Vice-President of Advancement Schyler.Richards@tun.touro.edu 
Tbd Student Rep—COM, CHHS (?) tbd 
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